
SL.No 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Este, 2915 

OHAS Syon College 
Affiliated to Panjab University Chandigarh 

K.M.-7, Hanumangarh Road, Abohar 

Tally Workshop 

Name of the capacity development and skills 
enhancement program 

Seminar on Professional Ethics 

A Workshop for the Development of Soft Skills in Computers 
and Information Technology 

Extension lecture On Applications of Statistical techniques in 
Education 

5.1.2 SOOFT SKILL 

Workshop on Soft Skills for B.A.Part-1Students 

Workshop on Interview skill 

Career Development & Personality Grooming Session 

Seminar On Personality Development 

Workshop on Soft skills 

Lecture On Importance of Time 

Seminar On Educational Promotion 

Date of 
implementation 

(DD-MM 
YYYY) 

09-09-2022 

13-10-2021 

07-02-2022 

20-04-2022 

15-10-2020 

16-10-2020 

07-12-2020 

16-10-2019 

11-03-2020 

18-07-2018 

28-09-2018 

Principal 
Syon Colege 

Abohar 

Number 

of 
students 
enrolled 

112 

112 
120 

40 

120 

110 

125 

115 

112 

100 

70 

Name of the 

agencies/consultants 
involved with contact details 

(ifany) 

Mr. Abhishek 

Dr. Ranveer Singh 

Dr. Pradeep Takral 

Prof. Ram Mehar 

Dr. Mona Sachdeva 

Dr. Manjeet kaur 

Mr. Sandeep Kumar 

Dr. Naresh Gandhi, Dr. Tripta 
Parmar 

Dr.Kamla 

Dr. Vipul Narang 

Mrs. Mamta Makkar 



SL.No 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Syon College 
Affiliated to Panjab University Chandigarh 

K.M.-7, Hanumangarh Road, Abohar 

Workshop on phonetics 

5.1.2 Language & Communication Skills 

Date of 

implementation (DD 
MM-YYYY) 

Name of the capacity development and skills 
enhancement program 

Symposium on Punjabi Language 

Faculty Development Program 
Workshop for student's presentation skills 

Seven days International Faculty development program 

Virtual Listening Skill Program 

An expert Talk On building of Vocabulary 

Workshop On How To Face An Interview 

Principal 
Syon Co!le ge 

11-10-2022 

Alonar 

16-11-2022 

24-05-2022 to 31-05 

28-01-2023 

06-02-2023 

2022 

10-04-2021 

20-08-2018 

18-02-2019 

Number of 

students 

enrolled 

58 

52 

48 

50 

70 

74 

50 

50 

Name of the 

agencies/consultants 
involved with contact details 

(ifany) 

Mrs. Tammna 

Mr. Gourav Sharma 

Dr. Tripta Parmar 

Dr. Kavita 

Prof. Dr TP shashi Kumar 

Mr. Shavinder Singh 

Ms. Pooja 

Dr. Susheela Narang 



SL.No 

2 

3 

4 

7 

8 

9 

10 

12 

Syon Collage 
Affiliated to Panjab University Chandigarh 

K.M.-7, Hanumangarh Road, Abohar 

Name of the capacity development and skills 
enhancement program 

World Environnment Dav 
Workshop on Mental Health Awareness and Wellness 

International Yoga Day 

Extension lecture on Emotional Management 
World Nature Conservation Day 

Webinar On World Philosophy Day 

5.12 LIFE SKILLS 

Women health care awareness PrOgram 

World Environment Day 

International Yoga Day 

Swachh Bharat Abhiyan 

International Aids Day Poster Competition 

Lecture on Human Rights 

Principal 
Syon Ci'ege 

AUohar 

Date of 

implementation 
(DD-MM 

YYYY) 

04-06-2022 
06-06-2022 tol3 

06-2022 

21-06-2022 
24-06-2022 

28-07-2022 

17-11-2022 
09-05-2023 

05-06-2021 

21-06-202] 

04-10-2021 

01-12-2021 

10-12-2021 

Number 
of 

students 
enrolled 

120 

40 

125 

50 

135 

100 

10 

30 

140 

90 

125 

Name of the 
agencies/consultants 

involved with contact details 
(ifany) 

Mrs. Jyoti Chouhan 
Dr. Nitasha Kheda 

Mr. Surender Parihar 

Mrs Jyoti Chauhan 

Mr. Rajeev Godara 

Prof. Devanandan 

Dr. Susheela Narang 

Mr Gourav Sharma 

Mr. Surender Parihar 

Ms. Anamika Watts 

Mr. Gourav Sharma 

Mr. Jitesh Soni 



13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Este, 201s 

GORES Syon College 
Affiliated to Panjab University Chandigarh 

Workplace 

Lecture on International Women's Day 

K.M.-7, Hanumangarh Road, Abohar 

Webinar On Understanding And Managing Conflict at 

World Environment Day 

Webinar on Girls Specific Psychological Needs 

Workshop on yoga and stress management 

AIDS Awareness Program 

Online Lecture on Women's Health and Hygiene 

Lecture On World Environment Day 

International Yoga Day 

Workshop on Environment Protection 

L3 Principal 
Syon Coltege 

Abohar 

08-03-2022 

06-05-2022 

05-06-2020 

25-06-2020 

18-08-2020 

01-12-2020 

07-12-2020 

05-06-2019 

21-06-2019 

|1-09-2019 

125 

100 

20 

87 

150 

140 

148 

60 

100 

Dr. Garima 

Dr. Disha sachdeva 

Mr. Gursewak singh 

Dr. Khushboo Kataria 

Mr. surender, Ms. Babita 

Mr. Kapil bhateja 

Dr. Gurjit Kaur 

Dr. Kavita 

Mr. Surender Parihar 

Dr. Sarabjeet Kaur, Ms. 
Gursimran Kaur 



23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Es 015 

OHE 
Syon Colege 

Affiliated to Panjab University Chandigarh 
K.M.-7, Hanumangarh Road, Abohar 

Swatch Bharat Abhiyan 

National Webinar On Biodiversity 

Webinar on Promoting Girl Education 

Bicycle Rally For Physical Fitness on World Bicycle day 

World Environment Day 

International Yoga Day 

NSS Camp 

Seminar On Anti Drug 

Seminar on Women Empowerment and Inclusive Growth 

Principal 
Syon Coilege 

Abohar 

27-11-2019 

17-03-2020 

30-05-2020 

01-06-2018 

05-06-2018 

21-06-2018 

22-08-2018 

12-11-2018 to 

18-11-2018 

22-04-2019 

125 

120 

140 

25 

10 

20 

90 

55 

120 

Mr. Gursewak Singh 

Dr. Susheela Narang 

Dr. Kavita 

Mr. Gourav Sharma 

Dr. Khushboo Kataria 

Mr. Surender Parihar 

Mr. Surender Parihar 

Mr. Gourav Sharma 

Dr. Rajinder Grover 



SL.No 

2 

4 

5 

6 

8 

9 

Syon Gollege 

Manual Testing Program 

Name of the capacity development and skills 
enhancement program 

Workshop On Digital Marketing 
Workshop On Artificial Intelligence 

Webinar on Basic Computing Skill 

Affiliated to Panjab University Chandigarh 
K.M.-7, Hanumangarh Road, Abohar 

Workshop on Artificial intelligence 

Seminar on Research Ethics and Integrity :Ensuring 
Responsible and Ethical Research Practices 

Lecture On ICT 

Guest Lecture on IOT (Internet of Things) 
One Day Workshop on Computer Basics 

Principal 
Syon C 

5.1.2 ICT/Computing Skills 

hbunar 

Date of 

implementation (DD 
MM-YYYY) 

09-09-2022 

14-10-2021 
12-11-2021 

19-|1-2020 

09-02-2021 

06-02-2020 

02-03-2020 

05-09-2018 

30-05-2019 

Number of 
students 
enrolled 

60 

70 

S0 

110 

100 

75 

90 

90 

120 

Name of the 
agencies/consultants 

involved with contact details 

(ifany) 

Dr. Naresh Gandhi 

Mr. Ajay 
Dr. Naresh Gandhi 

Dr. Naresh Gandhi 

Mr. Arun Narang 
Dr. Garima 

Dr. Sonika Narang 

Mr. Arun Narang 

Mrs Geeta 
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