

	5.1.2 SOFT SKILL				
SL.No	Name of the capacity development and skills enhancement program	Date of implementation (DD-MM-YYYY)	Number of students enrolled	Name of the agencies/consultants involved with contact details (ifany)	
1	Tally Workshop	09-09-2022	112	Mr. Abhishek	
2	Seminar on Professional Ethics	13-10-2021	112	Dr. Ranveer Singh	
3	A Workshop for the Development of Soft Skills in Computers and Information Technology	07-02-2022	120	Dr. Pradeep Takral	
4	Extension lecture On Applications of Statistical techniques in Education	20-04-2022	40	Prof. Ram Mehar	
5	Workshop on Soft Skills for B.A.Part-1 Students	15-10-2020	120	Dr. Mona Sachdeva	
6	Workshop on Interview skill	16-10-2020	110	Dr. Manjeet kaur	
7	Career Development & Personality Grooming Session	07-12-2020	125	Mr . Sandeep Kumar	
8	Seminar On Personality Development	16-10-2019	115	Dr. Naresh Gandhi, Dr. Tripta Parmar	
9	Workshop on Soft skills	11-03-2020	112	Dr.Kamla	
10	Lecture On Importance of Time	18-07-2018	100	Dr. Vipul Narang	
11	Seminar On Educational Promotion	28-09-2018	70	Mrs. Mamta Makkar	





	5.1.2 Language & Communication Skills					
SL.No	Name of the capacity development and skills enhancement program	Date of implementation (DD-MM-YYYY)	Number of students enrolled	Name of the agencies/consultants involved with contact details (ifany)		
1	Workshop on phonetics	11-10-2022	58	Mrs. Tammna		
2	Symposium on Punjabi Language	16-11-2022	52	Mr. Gourav Sharma		
3	Faculty Development Program	28-01-2023	48	Dr. Tripta Parmar		
4	Workshop for student's presentation skills	06-02-2023	50	Dr. Kavita		
5	Seven days International Faculty development program	24-05-2022 to 31-05- 2022	70	Prof. Dr TP shashi Kumar		
6	Virtual Listening Skill Program	10-04-2021	74	Mr. Shavinder Singh		
7	An expert Talk On building of Vocabulary	20-08-2018	50	Ms. Pooja		
8	Workshop On How To Face An Interview	18-02-2019	50	Dr. Susheela Narang		





SL.No	Name of the capacity development and skills enhancement program	Date of implementation (DD-MM-YYYY)	Number of students enrolled	Name of the agencies/consultants involved with contact details
1	World Environment Day	04-06-2022	30	(ifany)
2	Workshop on Mental Health Awareness and Wellness	06-06-2022 to13- 06-2022	120	Mrs. Jyoti Chouhan Dr. Nitasha Kheda
3	International Yoga Day	21-06-2022	40	Mr. Surender Parihar
	Extension lecture on Emotional Management	24-06-2022	125	Mrs Jyoti Chauhan
5	World Nature Conservation Day	28-07-2022	50	Mr. Rajeev Godara
6	Webinar On World Philosophy Day	17-11-2022	135	Prof. Devanandan
7	Women health care awareness Program	09-05-2023	100	Dr. Susheela Narang
8	World Environment Day	05-06-2021	10	Mr Gourav Sharma
9	International Yoga Day	21-06-2021	30	Mr. Surender Parihar
10	Swachh Bharat Abhiyan	04-10-2021	140	Ms. Anamika Watts
11	International Aids Day Poster Competition	01-12-2021	90	Mr. Gourav Sharma
12	Lecture on Human Rights	10-12-2021	125	Mr. Jitesh Soni





13	Lecture on International Women's Day	08-03-2022	125	Dr. Garima
14	Webinar On Understanding And Managing Conflict at Workplace	06-05-2022	100	Dr. Disha sachdeva
15	World Environment Day	05-06-2020	20	Mr. Gursewak singh
16	Webinar on Girls Specific Psychological Needs	25-06-2020	87	Dr. Khushboo Kataria
17	Workshop on yoga and stress management	18-08-2020	150	Mr. surender, Ms. Babita
18	AIDS Awareness Program	01-12-2020	140	Mr. Kapil bhateja
19	Online Lecture on Women's Health and Hygiene	07-12-2020	148	Dr. Gurjit Kaur
20	Lecture On World Environment Day	05-06-2019	60	Dr. Kavita
21	International Yoga Day	21-06-2019	5	Mr. Surender Parihar
22	Workshop on Environment Protection	11-09-2019	100	Dr. Sarabjeet Kaur, Ms. Gursimran Kaur





23	Swatch Bharat Abhiyan	27-11-2019	125	Mr. Gursewak Singh
24	National Webinar On Biodiversity	17.02.2020	120	
	•	17-03-2020	120	Dr. Susheela Narang
25	Webinar on Promoting Girl Education	30-05-2020	140	Dr. Kavita
26	Bicycle Rally For Physical Fitness on World Bicycle day	01-06-2018	25	Mr. Gourav Sharma
27	World Environment Day	05-06-2018	10	Dr. Khushboo Kataria
28	International Yoga Day	21-06-2018	20	Mr. Surender Parihar
29	Seminar On Anti Drug	22-08-2018	90	Mr. Surender Parihar
30	NSS Camp	12-11-2018 to 18-11-2018	55	Mr. Gourav Sharma
31	Seminar on Women Empowerment and Inclusive Growth	22-04-2019	120	Dr. Rajinder Grover





Affiliated to Panjab University Chandigarh K.M.-7, Hanumangarh Road, Abohar

	5.1.2 ICT/Computing Skills				
SL.No	Name of the capacity development and skills enhancement program	Date of implementation (DD-MM-YYYY)	Number of students enrolled	Name of the agencies/consultants involved with contact details (ifany)	
1	Manual Testing Program	09-09-2022	60	Dr. Naresh Gandhi	
2	Workshop On Digital Marketing	14-10-2021	70	Mr. Ajay	
3	Workshop On Artificial Intelligence	12-11-2021	50	Dr. Naresh Gandhi	
4	Webinar on Basic Computing Skill	19-11-2020	110	Dr. Naresh Gandhi	
5	Workshop on Artificial intelligence	09-02-2021	100	Mr . Arun Narang	
6	Seminar on Research Ethics and Integrity :Ensuring Responsible and Ethical Research Practices	06-02-2020	75	Dr. Garima	
7	Guest Lecture on IOT (Internet of Things)	02-03-2020	90	Dr. Sonika Narang	
8	One Day Workshop on Computer Basics	05-09-2018	90	Mr. Arun Narang	
9	Lecture On ICT	30-05-2019	. 120	Mrs Geeta	
	The second second				

Syon C - ge
Abohar